i
CAMPING

Cost per night*

Administration + cleaning costs (mandatory)
Bed linen (per person)**

Camping bed

Children’s chair

Kitchen package

Towel package (per person)

Extra tent (per night)

Pet (per pet, per night)

*minimum 3 nights or take advantage of a (last minute) deal.
** 1t is mandatory to bring your own bed linen or rent it.

Glampingtent

(6 Persons)

01-04-2025 / 31-05-2025

Euro

€ 125.-

€ 50.-
€8.-
€5.-
€ 3.-
€ 1150
€ 4.-
€ 10.-
€5.-

***:the amount in Danish crowns depends on the current exchange rate

DKK:

DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:

932,29.-

372,11.-
59,54 .-
37,21.-
22,33.-
85,59.-
AN
74,42 .-
37,21.-

Safaritent

(4 Persons)

01-04-2025 / 31-05-2025

Euro

€ 105.-

€ 50.--
€8.-
€5.-
€ 3.-
€ 1150
€ 4.-
€ 10.-
€5.-

DKK:

DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:

783,15.-

372,11.-
59,54 .-
37,21.-
22,33.-
865,59.-
AN
74,42 .-
37,21.-

Safaritent

(6 Persons)
without sanitair

01-04-2025 / 31-05-2025

Euro

€75.-

€ 50.-
€8.-
€5.-
€ 3.-
€ 11,50
€ 4-
€ 10.-
€5.-

DKK

DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:

:559,39.-

3721.-
59,54 .-
37,21.-
22,33.-
85,59.-
29,77.-
74,42 -
37,21.-

AONAS



Safaritent

(6 Persons)
without sanitair

CA M PI N G 01-06—2025{5 31-07-2025 O1—O6—2025&/ 31-07-2025 O1-O6—2025&/ 31-07-2025

Glampingtent Safaritent

(4 Persons)

‘ (6 Persons)

01-09-2025 7 30-10-2025 01-09-2025 / 30-10-2025 01-09-2025 / 30-10-2025

Euro DKK*** Euro D KK*** Euro DKK***

Cost per night* € 155.- DKK: 1156,04.- €125 .- DKK:932,29.- € 100.- DKK: 745,83.-
Administration + cleaning costs (mandatory) € 50.- DKK: 37211.- € 50.- DKK: 37211.- € 50.- DKK: 37211.-
Bed linen (per person)** € 8.- DKK: 59,54 - € 8.- DKK: 59,54 - € 8.- DKK: 59,54 -
Camping bed € 5-- DKK: 37,21.- € 5.-- DKK: 37,21.- € 5.- DKK: 37,21.-
Children’s chair € 3.- DKK:22,33.- € 3.- DKK: 22,33.- € 3.- DKK: 22,33.-
Kitchen package € 1150 DKK: 85,59.- € 1150 DKK: 85,59.- € 1150 DKK: 85,59.-
Towel package (per person) € 4.-- DKK: 29,77.- € 4.- DKK: 29,77.- € 4.- DKK: 29,77.-
Extra tent (per night) € 10.- DKK: 74,42 - € 10.- DKK: 74,42 .- € 10.- DKK: 74,42 -
Pet (per pet, per night) € 5.- DKK: 37,21.- € 5.- DKK: 37,21.- € 5.-- DKK: 37,21.-

*>minimum 3 nights or take advantage of a (last minute) deal.
**: It is mandatory to bring your own bed linen or rent it.
***:the amount in Danish crowns depends on the current exchange rate

2025



i

Glampingtent

(6 Persons)

Safaritent

(4 Persons)

CAMPING

Cost per night*

Administration + cleaning costs (mandatory)
Bed linen (per person)**

Camping bed

Children’s chair

Kitchen package

Towel package (per person)

Extra tent (per night)

Pet (per pet, per night)

*minimum 3 nights or take advantage of a (last minute) deal.
** 1t is mandatory to bring your own bed linen or rent it.

01-07-2024 / 31-06-2024

Euro DKK***
€ 205.- DKK:1528,96.-
€ 50.- DKK: 372,11.-
€ 8.- DKK:59,54.-
€5.- DKK: 37,21.-
€ 3.- DKK:22,33.-
€ 1150 DKK: 85,59.-
€ 4.- DKK:29,77.-
€ 10.- DKK: 74,42 .-
€5.- DKK: 37,21.-

***:the amount in Danish crowns depends on the current exchange rate

01-07-2024 / 31-086-2024

Euro DKK***
€ 180 .- DKK:1342,50.-
€ 50.- DKK: 37211.-
€ 8.- DKK: 59,54 .-
€5.- DKK: 37,21.-
€ 3.- DKK:22,33.-
€ 1150 DKK: 85,59.-
€ 4.- DKK:29,77.-
€ 10.- DKK: 74,42 .-
€5.- DKK: 37,21.-

Euro

€ 150.-

€ 50.-
€8.-
€5.-
€ 3.-
€ 11.50
€ 4.-
€ 10.-
€5.-

Safaritent

(6 persons)
withopu’[ sanitair

01-07-2025 /7 31-06-2025

DKK:

DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:

mMa,75.-

3721.-
59,54.-
37,21.-

22,33.-
85,59.-
29,77.-
714,42 .-
37,21.-

2025
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